uponor.com  l  1
Commercial Stainless-steel Manifold
Instruction Sheet
A2791532 Commercial
Stainless-steel
Manifold Ball Valve,
Supply and Return
(set of 2)

influence the operational performance of the
manifold. Can be mounted indoors or outdoors
in an enclosure. Not approved for direct burial.
Manifold Dimensions
Part
Number Loops Length Supply
Height
Return
Height
Supply
Depth
Return
Depth
Loop
Spacing
A2740302 3 15.5"
8.2" 10" 3" 4.3" 3.15"
A2740402 4 18.7"
A2740502 5 21.8"
A2740602 6 25"
A2740702 7 28.2"
A2740802 8 31.3"
A2741002 10 34.4"
A2741202 12 40.8"
Table 1: Manifold Dimensions
Connect Distribution Pipe
The manifold comes prepackaged with Commercial
Stainless-steel Supply and Return Ball Valves